
2020 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 16th - 20th December, 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Australia
Sunday, December 27 2020 1:08:55pm
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Event 30: Elite Men Individual Pursuit  Qualifying
16 Laps - Result

1. 89 Connor LEAHY (WA) 4:16.421
Lap 1 22.040 22.040 (5)
Lap 2 15.561 37.602 (5)
Lap 3 15.440 53.043 (4)
Lap 4 15.442 1:08.485 (3)
Lap 5 15.553 1:24.038 (1)
Lap 6 15.793 1:39.832 (1)
Lap 7 15.773 1:55.606 (1)
Lap 8 15.774 2:11.380 (1)
Lap 9 15.769 2:27.149 (1)

Lap 10 15.739 2:42.888 (1)
Lap 11 15.693 2:58.582 (1)
Lap 12 15.703 3:14.286 (1)
Lap 13 15.662 3:29.948 (1)
Lap 14 15.582 3:45.531 (1)
Lap 15 15.460 4:00.992 (1)
Lap 16 15.429 4:16.421 (1)

2. 75 Liam WALSH (QLD) 4:22.261 +5.84
Lap 1 21.539 21.539 (2)
Lap 2 15.696 37.236 (2)
Lap 3 15.581 52.818 (3)
Lap 4 15.851 1:08.669 (4)
Lap 5 16.018 1:24.688 (4)
Lap 6 16.170 1:40.859 (4)
Lap 7 16.120 1:56.979 (4)
Lap 8 16.014 2:12.994 (4)
Lap 9 15.928 2:28.923 (4)

Lap 10 15.862 2:44.786 (3)
Lap 11 15.939 3:00.725 (3)
Lap 12 16.077 3:16.802 (3)
Lap 13 16.107 3:32.910 (3)
Lap 14 16.127 3:49.037 (2)
Lap 15 16.415 4:05.452 (2)
Lap 16 16.809 4:22.261 (2)

3. 74 Haddon KILMARTIN (QLD) 4:23.077 +6.65
Lap 1 21.215 21.215 (1)
Lap 2 15.101 36.317 (1)
Lap 3 15.658 51.976 (1)
Lap 4 16.320 1:08.297 (1)
Lap 5 16.319 1:24.616 (3)
Lap 6 15.978 1:40.594 (3)
Lap 7 15.841 1:56.435 (3)
Lap 8 15.905 2:12.340 (3)
Lap 9 15.996 2:28.336 (2)

Lap 10 15.992 2:44.328 (2)
Lap 11 15.985 3:00.314 (2)
Lap 12 16.032 3:16.346 (2)
Lap 13 16.403 3:32.749 (2)
Lap 14 16.592 3:49.341 (3)
Lap 15 16.881 4:06.222 (3)
Lap 16 16.855 4:23.077 (3)



2020 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 16th - 20th December, 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Australia
Sunday, December 27 2020 1:08:55pm

Page 2 of 3

Event 30: Elite Men Individual Pursuit  Qualifying (continued)
16 Laps - Result

4. 64 Daniel GANDY (NSW) 4:25.278 +8.85
Lap 1 22.219 22.219 (6)
Lap 2 15.169 37.388 (3)
Lap 3 15.254 52.643 (2)
Lap 4 15.656 1:08.300 (2)
Lap 5 15.973 1:24.273 (2)
Lap 6 15.990 1:40.263 (2)
Lap 7 15.947 1:56.211 (2)
Lap 8 16.079 2:12.290 (2)
Lap 9 16.223 2:28.514 (3)

Lap 10 16.339 2:44.853 (4)
Lap 11 16.374 3:01.228 (4)
Lap 12 16.483 3:17.711 (4)
Lap 13 16.744 3:34.456 (4)
Lap 14 16.869 3:51.325 (4)
Lap 15 16.928 4:08.253 (4)
Lap 16 17.024 4:25.278 (4)

5. 65 Kai CHAPMAN (NSW) 4:28.428 +12.00
Lap 1 21.887 21.887 (4)
Lap 2 16.396 38.284 (7)
Lap 3 16.796 55.080 (8)
Lap 4 16.709 1:11.789 (8)
Lap 5 16.743 1:28.532 (8)
Lap 6 16.725 1:45.257 (8)
Lap 7 16.616 2:01.874 (8)
Lap 8 16.618 2:18.492 (8)
Lap 9 16.619 2:35.111 (7)

Lap 10 16.515 2:51.627 (7)
Lap 11 16.230 3:07.858 (7)
Lap 12 16.159 3:24.017 (7)
Lap 13 16.090 3:40.108 (5)
Lap 14 16.059 3:56.168 (5)
Lap 15 16.170 4:12.339 (5)
Lap 16 16.089 4:28.428 (5)

6. 70 Rohan HEYDON SMITH (NSW) 4:29.416 +12.99
Lap 1 22.724 22.724 (8)
Lap 2 15.576 38.301 (8)
Lap 3 16.194 54.495 (7)
Lap 4 16.733 1:11.228 (7)
Lap 5 16.851 1:28.080 (7)
Lap 6 16.794 1:44.874 (7)
Lap 7 16.823 2:01.698 (7)
Lap 8 16.788 2:18.486 (7)
Lap 9 16.677 2:35.164 (8)

Lap 10 16.636 2:51.800 (8)
Lap 11 16.400 3:08.200 (8)
Lap 12 16.201 3:24.402 (8)
Lap 13 16.185 3:40.587 (7)
Lap 14 16.265 3:56.852 (7)
Lap 15 16.291 4:13.144 (6)
Lap 16 16.272 4:29.416 (6)
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Event 30: Elite Men Individual Pursuit  Qualifying (continued)
16 Laps - Result

7. 69 Zachary MARSHALL (NSW) 4:29.716 +13.29
Lap 1 22.267 22.267 (7)
Lap 2 16.006 38.274 (6)
Lap 3 16.080 54.354 (6)
Lap 4 16.402 1:10.756 (6)
Lap 5 16.638 1:27.395 (6)
Lap 6 16.539 1:43.935 (6)
Lap 7 16.706 2:00.641 (6)
Lap 8 16.621 2:17.262 (6)
Lap 9 16.674 2:33.937 (6)

Lap 10 16.685 2:50.623 (6)
Lap 11 16.762 3:07.385 (6)
Lap 12 16.606 3:23.991 (5)
Lap 13 16.276 3:40.268 (6)
Lap 14 16.550 3:56.819 (6)
Lap 15 16.545 4:13.365 (7)
Lap 16 16.350 4:29.716 (7)

8. 81 Josh DUFFY (TAS) 4:31.634 +15.21
Lap 1 21.841 21.841 (3)
Lap 2 15.596 37.437 (4)
Lap 3 16.007 53.444 (5)
Lap 4 16.278 1:09.723 (5)
Lap 5 16.369 1:26.092 (5)
Lap 6 16.469 1:42.562 (5)
Lap 7 16.539 1:59.102 (5)
Lap 8 16.707 2:15.809 (5)
Lap 9 16.772 2:32.582 (5)

Lap 10 16.907 2:49.489 (5)
Lap 11 17.147 3:06.636 (5)
Lap 12 17.360 3:23.997 (6)
Lap 13 17.326 3:41.323 (8)
Lap 14 16.855 3:58.178 (8)
Lap 15 16.679 4:14.858 (8)
Lap 16 16.776 4:31.634 (8)


